
The Waltz (1 of 4, 2 of 4, 3 of 4)

Pos.Pos. FoursomeFoursome
To ParTo Par

NetNet
TotalTotal
NetNet

PursePurse PointsPoints

1 McDonald, Ron + Carrow, Doug + Knutson, Jeff + Soderberg, JamesMcDonald, Ron + Carrow, Doug + Knutson, Jeff + Soderberg, James -12 58 $80.00 780.00

2 Stoen, Jeff + Murphy, Joe + Longbella, Dane + Miller, JamieStoen, Jeff + Murphy, Joe + Longbella, Dane + Miller, Jamie -11 59 $64.00 620.00

3 Lebahn, Todd + Ness, Eric + Johnson, Brandon + Bl[Sam, Daniel]Lebahn, Todd + Ness, Eric + Johnson, Brandon + Bl[Sam, Daniel] -9 61 $42.00 345.00

4 Olafson, Jay + Penas, Brad + Wendt, Dale + Krugler, BradOlafson, Jay + Penas, Brad + Wendt, Dale + Krugler, Brad -9 61 $48.00 300.00

5 Bushaw, Brad + Herrig, Chris + Sperle, Shawn + Blondin, PatBushaw, Brad + Herrig, Chris + Sperle, Shawn + Blondin, Pat -8 62 $0.00 0.00

6 Olson, Jeff + Haug, Jay + Stafford, Ryan + Beedy, JakeOlson, Jeff + Haug, Jay + Stafford, Ryan + Beedy, Jake -7 63 $0.00 0.00

7 Hayes, John + Hayes, Kevin + Van Dyke, Kyle + Mackowick, MikeHayes, John + Hayes, Kevin + Van Dyke, Kyle + Mackowick, Mike -6 64 $0.00 0.00

8 Brandt , Tim + Salmon, Dustin + Knutson, Troy + Storm, BradBrandt , Tim + Salmon, Dustin + Knutson, Troy + Storm, Brad -6 64 $0.00 0.00

9 Hagelstrom, Joshua + Scherr, Jason + Bl[Bossert, Tyler] + Bl[Soderberg, James]Hagelstrom, Joshua + Scherr, Jason + Bl[Bossert, Tyler] + Bl[Soderberg, James] -5 65 $0.00 0.00

10 Mead, Nate + Rasmussen, Bill + Holte, Todd + Rasmussen , NickMead, Nate + Rasmussen, Bill + Holte, Todd + Rasmussen , Nick -5 65 $0.00 0.00

11 Saarion, Paul + Nelson, Bruce + Ecklund, Mark + Haaland, DarinSaarion, Paul + Nelson, Bruce + Ecklund, Mark + Haaland, Darin -5 65 $0.00 0.00

12 Bossert, Andrew + Bossert, Tyler + Bossert, Bryan + Highberg, KyleBossert, Andrew + Bossert, Tyler + Bossert, Bryan + Highberg, Kyle -5 65 $0.00 0.00

13 Jacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, George + Sam, Reuban + Jangula, JohnJacobs, Jerry + Sanderson, George + Sam, Reuban + Jangula, John -5 65 $0.00 0.00

14 Richards, Roger + Gregoire, Kent + Egstad, Duane + Radcliffe, JamesRichards, Roger + Gregoire, Kent + Egstad, Duane + Radcliffe, James -4 66 $0.00 0.00

15 Mohagen, Chad + Hagen, Troy + Thorsen, Hunter + Schlotfeldt , TylerMohagen, Chad + Hagen, Troy + Thorsen, Hunter + Schlotfeldt , Tyler -3 67 $0.00 0.00

16 Sorensen, Tom + Carlsrud, Brian + Balken, Troy + Bakken, MichaelSorensen, Tom + Carlsrud, Brian + Balken, Troy + Bakken, Michael -3 67 $0.00 0.00

17 Siverson, Jordie + Schwab, Alex + Sam, Daniel + Matheson, DanSiverson, Jordie + Schwab, Alex + Sam, Daniel + Matheson, Dan E 70 $0.00 0.00

Total Purse Allocated: $234.00Total Purse Allocated: $234.00

Total Points Allocated: 2045.00Total Points Allocated: 2045.00
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Gross Skins - Gross Skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Stafford, RyanStafford, Ryan 1 $113.00 Eagle on 7, Carry Over from 8/18

Johnson, BrandonJohnson, Brandon 1 $35.00 Birdie on 6

Total Purse Allocated: $148.00Total Purse Allocated: $148.00
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Net Skins - Net skins

PlayerPlayer SkinsSkins PursePurse DetailsDetails

Knutson, JeffKnutson, Jeff 1 $27.33 Eagle on 5

Stafford, RyanStafford, Ryan 1 $27.33 Double Eagle on 7

Krugler, BradKrugler, Brad 1 $27.33 Eagle on 8

Total Purse Allocated: $81.99Total Purse Allocated: $81.99
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Long Putt #3

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Mohagen, Chad $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to Hole #5

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Stafford, Ryan $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Closest to Hole #8

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer PursePurse DetailsDetails

1 Krugler, Brad $15.00

Total Purse Allocated: $15.00Total Purse Allocated: $15.00

Participation Points

PlayerPlayer PointsPoints

Bossert, Andrew 25.00

Brandt , Tim 25.00

Bushaw, Brad 25.00

Hagelstrom, Joshua 25.00

Hayes, John 25.00

Jacobs, Jerry 25.00

Lebahn, Todd 25.00

McDonald, Ron 25.00

Mead, Nate 25.00

Mohagen, Chad 25.00

Olafson, Jay 25.00

Olson, Jeff 25.00

Richards, Roger 25.00

Saarion, Paul 25.00
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Siverson, Jordie 25.00

Sorensen, Tom 25.00

Stoen, Jeff 25.00

Bossert, Tyler 25.00

Carlsrud, Brian 25.00

Carrow, Doug 25.00

Gregoire, Kent 25.00

Hagen, Troy 25.00

Haug, Jay 25.00

Hayes, Kevin 25.00

Herrig, Chris 25.00

Murphy, Joe 25.00

Nelson, Bruce 25.00

Ness, Eric 25.00

Penas, Brad 25.00

Rasmussen, Bill 25.00

Salmon, Dustin 25.00

Sanderson, George 25.00

Scherr, Jason 25.00

Schwab, Alex 25.00

Balken, Troy 25.00

Bossert, Bryan 25.00

Ecklund, Mark 25.00

Egstad, Duane 25.00

Holte, Todd 25.00

Johnson, Brandon 25.00

Knutson, Jeff 25.00

Knutson, Troy 25.00

Longbella, Dane 25.00

Sam, Daniel 25.00

Sam, Reuban 25.00

Sperle, Shawn 25.00

Stafford, Ryan 25.00

Thorsen, Hunter 25.00

Van Dyke, Kyle 25.00

Wendt, Dale 25.00

Bakken, Michael 25.00

Beedy, Jake 25.00

Blondin, Pat 25.00

Haaland, Darin 25.00
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Highberg, Kyle 25.00

Jangula, John 25.00

Krugler, Brad 25.00

Mackowick, Mike 25.00

Matheson, Dan 25.00

Miller, Jamie 25.00

Radcliffe, James 25.00

Rasmussen , Nick 25.00

Schlotfeldt , Tyler 25.00

Soderberg, James 25.00

Storm, Brad 25.00

Total Points Allocated: 1625.00Total Points Allocated: 1625.00
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